19-4191; Rev. 2; 12/92
/ H / J X I / H
4th- and 8th-Order Continuous-Time
Active Filters
General Description
The MAX274 and MAX275 are continuous-time active
filters consisting of independent cascadable 2nd-order
sections. Each section can implement any all-pole

within ±1% for MAX274
within ±0.9% for MAX275
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX274ACNG 0°C to +7CTC 24 Narrow Plastic DIP
MAX274BCNG 0°C to +70'C 24 Narrow Plastic DIP
MAX274ACWI CTC to +70°C 28 Wide SO
MAX274BCWI 0*C to +7CTC 28 Wide SO
MAX274BC/D 0'C to +70"C Dice*
Ordering Information continued on last page
' Contact factory for dice specifications.
Typical Operating Circuits
TOP VIEW — —